BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

ADOPTION OF RESOLUTION OF INTENTION TO SELL SURPLUS REAL PROPERTY - 11.71 ACRES ON COTTONWOOD AVENUE, SANTEE - COUNTY PARCEL
| NUMBER 2013-0091-A; AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT PUBLIC AUCTION AT COUNTY OPERATIONS CENTER; DIRECTION TO COMMIT USE OF EXCESS REVENUE
BOARD LETTER TITLE: | froMpOTENTIAL FUTURE PROPERTY SALE TO FACILITATE DEVELOPMENT OF MISSING MIDDLE HOUSING; AND APPROVAL OF CEQA EXEMPTION (DISTRICT: 2)

ATTACHMENTS:

ORIGINATING DEPT: General Services

Approval Signature Signature Verification

~nna ;ﬂgw Inna Zazulevskaya

E-signed 2026-01-28 11:55AM PST
Inna.Zazulevskaya@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

%%Mf Judy Ying

E-signed 2026-01-28 03:41PM PST
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

_&,{z Brian Albright
Briah Al rkht (Jan 28,2026 07:58:10 PST) .
E-signed 2026-01-28 07:58AM PST

Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Warks Wedired Marko Medved
E-signed 2026-01-28 01:57PM PST
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Whechele L{/%of Michele Wilroy
E-signed 2026-01-28 09:11AM PST
Michele.Wilroy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY
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Attachment A~ Location Map
Attachment B - Site Map
ice of

ATTACHMENTS:

tta rty1 ge
Attachment F - Property 1 Notice of Adoption of Resolution

ORIGINATING DEPT: General Services

Approval Signature Signature Verification

C@m%ét Charissa Japlit
E-signed 2026-01-28 10:30AM PST
Charissa.Japlit@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

W EW%WK”M Jennifer Bransford-Koons

E-signed 2026-01-28 12:20PM PST
jennifer.bransford@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Vince Nicoletti Vince Nicoletti
Vince Nicoletti (Jan 28,2026 08:41:39 PST,
] E-signed 2026-01-28 08:41AM PST
vince.nicoletti@sdcounty.ca.gov




